K T-LED14.5T8-48G-8X X-DX2 /G2
T8 LED LAMP
14.5W T8 LED | 3000-6500K | >82 CRI |
High Efficiency | Single or Double-ended Wiring
DESCRIPTION
LAMP TYPE: Linear
BULB TYPE: T8 LED
BASE TYPE: G13 (Medium Bi-Pin)

Specifications subject to change. Last revised on 04.08.24
SINGLE- OR DOUBLE-ENDED LINE VOLTAGE LED TUBES
ORDERING INFORMATION
ORDER CODE PACK QTY. UPC EASY CODE DLC PRODUCT ID
KT-LED14.5T8-48G-830-DX2 /G2 25 843654150000 TSA-82 S-WSPB3J
KT-LED14.5T8-48G-835-DX2 /G2 25 843654150017  QHT-37 S-LHMOUG
KT-LED14.5T8-48G-840-DX2 /G2 25 843654150024 ALS-19 S-K4SD9Q
KT-LED14.5T8-48G-850-DX2 /G2 25 843654150031 QSS-61 S-876V3X
KT-LED14.5T8-48G-865-DX2 /G2 25 843654150048 QVI-46 S-1WCMJ2
K T-LED14.5T8-48G-8X X-DX2 /G2
T8 LED LAMP
Page 3 of 3
Keystone Technologies • Philadelphia, PA • Phone (800) 464-2680 • www.keystonetech.com